CANUSA
CSS-2
Product Data SheetProduct Data Sheet
Canusa-CPS is a leading manufacturer of
specialty pipeline coatings which, for over
30 years, have been used for sealing and
corrosion protection of pipeline joints and
other subs t ra tes . Canusa h igh

The product selection guide shown below is intended as a guide for standard products.
Consult your Canusa representative for specific projects or unique applications.
How to Order
CSS2-XX
Typical Product Properties
S
e
a
la
n
t
E
n
d
C
a
p
Test Standard
DIN 30672
DIN 30672
Peel Strength
@ 23°C 100mm/min
Lap Shear Strength
@ 23°C 10mm/min
Tensile Strength
Ultimate Elongation
Thermal Aging@ 150°C, 7 days
- Tensile Strength
- Ultimate Elongation
Low Temperature Flexibility
25mm mandrel
Water Absorption
@ 23°C, 24 hours
Unit
N/cm
N/cm²
Typical Result
14
17
Size
Product Designation
see product selection guide
CSS2- Canusa SuperStop
Standard Options
All dimensions are nominal in mm
O
rd
e
ri
n
g
&
D
im
e
n
si
o
n
a
l
In
fo
ASTM D638
ASTM D639
ASTM D638
ASTM D639
ASTM D3111
ASTM D570
Test Standard
MPa